2021 CITY PAVING PROGRAM - BIDTAB

	03/24/21					THE SHELLY COMPANY		NORTHSTAR ASPHALT COMPANY	
Ref. No.	ITEM	Item Description	QTY	Units	Total Unit Price	Total Cost	Total Unit Price	Total Cost	
		Roadway	•				•	•	
1	202	Curb Removed	40	Ft.	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	
2	202	Walk Removed	1000	S.F.	\$1.25	\$1,250.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	
3	204	Proof Rolling, As Per Plan	10	Hour	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	
4	251	Partial Depth Pavement Repair	2700	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$54,000.00	\$25.00	\$67,500.00	
5	253	Pavement Repair	1900	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$38,000.00	\$35.00	\$66,500.00	
6	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, Variable Depth, 1 ½" Max., As Per Plan	203,930	S.Y.	\$2.75	\$560,807.50	\$1.60	\$326,288.00	
7	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, Variable Depth, 1 ½" Max. Curb Returns, As Per Plan	5,722	S.Y.	\$3.25	\$18,596.50	\$3.50	\$20,027.00	
8	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	1500	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$60,000.00	\$95.00	\$142,500.00	
9	304	Aggregate Base	3000	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$30,000.00	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	
10	407	Tack Coat	13269	Gal.	\$1.00	\$13,269.00	\$2.00	\$26,538.00	
11	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG70-22M	8497	C.Y.	\$134.00	\$1,138,598.00	\$164.00	\$1,393,508.00	
12	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG70-22M, Curb Returns, As Per Plan	584	C.Y.	\$250.00	\$146,000.00	\$165.00	\$96,360.00	
13	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448)	750	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$30,000.00	\$112.00	\$84,000.00	
14	452	Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Class C, Residential Drive Approach, As Per Plan	80	S.Y.	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$63.00	\$5,040.00	
15	452	Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Class C, Commercial Drive Approach, As Per Plan	636	S.Y.	\$70.00	\$44,520.00	\$65.00	\$41,340.00	
16	452	Concrete Crosswalk, As Per Plan	1260	S.F.	\$23.50	\$29,610.00	\$12.00	\$15,120.00	
17	608	5" Concrete Walk	1500	S.F.	\$8.00	\$12,000.00	\$8.00	\$12,000.00	
18	608	Detectable Warnings	24	SF	\$40.00	\$960.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	
19	608	Curb Ramp	19200	S.F.	\$13.35	\$256,320.00	\$16.70	\$320,640.00	
20	609	Curb, Type 6	600	Ft.	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$35.00	\$21,000.00	
21	609	Asphalt Concrete Curb, Type 1	100	Ft.	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	
22	611	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade	11	Each	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	
23	611	Sanitary Manhole Adjusted to Grade	66	Each	\$700.00	\$46,200.00	\$750.00	\$49,500.00	
24	611	Storm Manhole Adjusted to Grade	66	Each	\$700.00	\$46,200.00	\$750.00	\$49,500.00	
25	611	Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade	3	Each	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,550.00	\$4,650.00	
26	611	Sanitary Manhole Reconstructed to Grade	5	Each	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,770.00	\$8,850.00	
27	611	Storm Manhole Reconstructed to Grade	5	Each	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,770.00	\$8,850.00	
28	623	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	3	Each	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	
29	623	Monument Box Reconstructed to Grade	3	Each	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,770.00	\$5,310.00	

2021 CITY PAVING PROGRAM - BIDTAB

	03/24/21				THE SHELLY COMPANY		NORTHSTAR ASPHALT COMPANY	
Ref. No.	ITEM	Item Description	QTY	Units	Total Unit Price	Total Cost	Total Unit Price	Total Cost
30	Spec	Miscellaneous Metal	11,000	Lb.	\$1.25	\$13,750.00	\$2.50	\$27,500.00
31	617	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	25	C.Y.	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
32	638	Valve Box Adjusted to Grade	5	Each	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
	•	Trolley Track Removal and Base Repair			SUBTOTAL	\$2,583,146.00	SUBTOTAL	\$2,851,551.00
33	252	Full Depth Pavement Sawing	4,224	LF	\$1.00	\$4,224.00	\$2.50	\$10,560.00
34	202	Pavement Removed	1,863	SY	\$5.00	\$9,315.00	\$15.00	\$27,945.00
35	203	Roadway Excavation	621	CY	\$45.00	\$27,945.00	\$48.00	\$29,808.00
36	204	Subgrade Compaction	1,863	SY	\$1.00	\$1,863.00	\$10.00	\$18,630.00
37	304	Aggregate base (12")	621	CY	\$40.00	\$24,840.00	\$15.00	\$9,315.00
38	305	Portland Cement Concrete Base (8" QCMS)	1,863	SY	\$35.00	\$65,205.00	\$58.00	\$108,054.00
39	254	Pavement Planing (3")	6,885	SY	\$2.00	\$13,770.00	\$2.30	\$15,835.50
40	407	Tack Coat	538	GAL	\$1.00	\$538.00	\$2.00	\$1,076.00
41	441	Int Course Type 2 (1-1/2")	287	CY	\$110.00	\$31,570.00	\$112.00	\$32,144.00
	l .	MOT - Temporary Pavement Marking	1	L	SUBTOTAL	\$179,270.00	SUBTOTAL	\$253,367.50
42	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II	2.88	Mile	\$800.00	\$2,304.00	\$900.00	\$2,592.00
43	614	Work Zone Channelizing Line, Class III, 6 Inch	324	Ft.	\$0.95	\$307.80	\$1.00	\$324.00
		Traffic Control - Pavement Marking			SUBTOTAL	\$2,611.80	SUBTOTAL	\$2,916.00
44	644	Center Line	3.07	Mile	\$4,800.00	\$14,736.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,350.00
45	644	Channelizing Line, 6 inch	324	Ft.	\$0.95	\$307.80	\$1.00	\$324.00
46	644	Stop Line	493	Ft.	\$5.75	\$2,834.75	\$6.00	\$2,958.00
47	644	Crosswalk Line	1672	Ft.	\$2.75	\$4,598.00	\$3.00	\$5,016.00
48	644	Transverse/Diagonal Line, Yellow	180	Ft.	\$5.50	\$990.00	\$6.00	\$1,080.00
49	644	Parking Lot Stall Marking	190	Ft.	\$2.00	\$380.00	\$2.00	\$380.00
50	644	Lane Arrow	7	Each	\$105.00	\$735.00	\$110.00	\$770.00
TOTAL					SUBTOTAL	\$24,581.55	SUBTOTAL	\$25,878.00
\$2,789,609.35								\$3,133,712.50
Alternate	e A - Engineeri	ng Office Drive And Parking Area						
51	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, Variable Depth, 1 ½" Max., As Per Plan	5,140	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$15,420.00	\$3.00	\$15,420.00
52	407	Tack Coat	390	Gal.	\$2.00	\$780.00	\$2.00	\$780.00

2021 CITY PAVING PROGRAM - BIDTAB

	03/24/21				THE SHELLY COMPANY		NORTHSTAR ASPHALT COMPANY	
Ref. No.	ITEM	Item Description	QTY	Units	Total Unit Price	Total Cost	Total Unit Price	Total Cost
53	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG70-22M	214	C.Y.	\$185.00	\$39,590.00	\$165.00	\$35,310.00
					SUBTOTAL	\$55,790.00	SUBTOTAL	\$51,510.00

GRANDTOTAL \$2,845,399.35	GRANDTOTAL \$3,185,222.50
---------------------------	---------------------------